SIT DRIVE
03 SM Ottobiano 1,080 Km.
LIBERE 31/10/2021 10:30

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:16:23

Giro  1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora
(199) VIGANO' ANDREA
1 1:30421 +14.025 10:17:58.943
2 1:21.580 +5.184 10:19:20.523
3 1:19.214 +2.818 10:20:39.737
4 1:17578 +1.182 10:21:57.315
5 1:17.402 +1.006 10:23:14.717
6 1:17.416 +1.020 10:24:32.133
7 1:16.396 10:25:48.529
8 1:18.844 +2.448 10:27:07.373
9 2:18758 +1:02.362 10:29:26.131
10 1:31.311 +14915 10:30:57.442
1" 1:16.670 +0.274 10:32:14.112
(28) TAGLIARI FILIPPO
1 1:32.658 +13.707 10:17:57.779
2 1:21.819 +2.868 10:19:19.598
3 1:20.736 +1.785 10:20:40.334
4 1:19.616 +0.665 10:21:59.950
5 1:19.979 +1.028 10:23:19.929
6 1:20.255 +1.304 10:24:40.184
7 1:20.195 +1.244 10:26:00.379
8 1:19.399 +0.448 10:27:19.778
9 1:18.951 10:28:38.729
(94) RIMOLDIMATTIA
1 1:39.051 +18.528 10:18:16.412
2 1:32.217 +11.69%4 10:19:48.629
3 1:25.665 +5.142 10:21:14.294
4 1:22.291 +1.768 10:22:36.585
5 1:21.862 +1.339 10:23:58.447
6 1:22.252 +1.729 10:25:20.699
7 1:20.523 10:26:41.222
8 1:26.733 +6.210 10:28:07.955
9 1:26.406 +5.883 10:29:34.361
10 1:23.955 +3.432 10:30:58.316
1" 1:21.508 +0.985 10:32:19.824
(14) LIBERTI MICHELE
1 1:39.131 +15.075 10:18:15.782
2 1:32.533 +8.477 10:19:48.315
3 1:31578 +7.522 10:21:19.893
4 1:28.740 +4.684 10:22:48.633
5 1:26.845 +2.789 10:24:15478
6 1:27.782 +3.726 10:25:43.260
7 1:27.408 +3.352 10:27:10.668
8 1:25.826 +1.770 10:28:36.494
9 1:25.289 +1.233 10:30:01.783
10 1:24.056 10:31:25.839
(12) LATYSHEV ALEXANDER
1 1:26.822 10:32:28.271
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